
Qlogic FTLF8529P3BCV-QL Datasheet

Genuine Qlogic FTLF8529P3BCV-QL 16GB SW Fiber Channel 850nm SFP+ Transceiver Module

FTLF8529P3BCV-QL

Genuine Qlogic FTLF8529P3BCV-QL 16GB SW Fiber Channel 850nm SFP+ Transceiver Module

Features

Up to 14.025 Gb/s bi-directional data links

Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint

Built-in digital diagnostic functions

Built-in CDR with shut off control

850nm Oxide VCSEL laser transmitter

Duplex LC connector

RoHS compliant and Lead Free

35m on 50/125µm MMF

100m on high-bandwidth 50/125um (OM3) MMF

Metal enclosure, for lower EMI

Single 3.3V power supply

Operating temperature range: 0°C to 70°C

Specifications

Form Factor : SFP+ Transceiver

Wavelength : 850nm

Cable Type : Fiber Channel



Model Number : FTLF8529P3BCV-QL

Part Number : FTLF8529P3BCV-QL

Brand: Qlogic

Product Dimensions: 2.5 x 0.5 x 0.5 inches

Item Weight: 0.774 ounces

Buy Now

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

https://www.genuinemodules.com/ftlf8529p3bcv-ql
http://www.tcpdf.org

